1988 Tecate 4 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Guard(s)
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55020C

S-92015

55020A

Ref. Frame Fitting

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1988 Tecate 4

PARTS LIST
Guard(s)

ITEM NAME

GUARD,FRONT HUB,INNER,LH (Ref # 55020)
GUARD,FRONT HUB,INNER,RH (Ref # 55020A)
GUARD,RR (Ref # 55020B)

GUARD,FRONT HUB,OUTER (Ref # 55020C)
GUARD (Ref # 55020D)

NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)

DAMPER,INNER (Ref # 92075)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X12 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)

PART NUMBER
55020-1223
55020-1224
55020-1259
55020-1263
55020-1264
92015-1143
92075-1822
130G0812
130G0814
132G0610

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
1
2
1
2
6
3
4
2
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